

White Toblerone

Ingredients:

Sugar, whole milk powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, honey (3.0%), milk fat, almonds (1.6%), emulsifier (soya lecithin), egg white, flavour. Cocoa: 28% at least in the milk chocolate.

Allergy Advice:

Contains eggs and egg products, milk and milk products (including lactose), soy and soy products, nuts and nut products